
TENDER NO. ITEM/ NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

NO.OF 

TNDRS 

RECD.

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 

PARTIES NOT QUALIFIED 

AFTER TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

WHETHER CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(RS. LAKHS)

SCHEDULE DATE OF COMPLETION REASON FOR SINGLE TENDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

x77/17/6093/KVB HIGH CONCENTRATION 

SLURRY DISPOSAL SYSTEM

OPEN 25 July 2017 TWO 08 September 2017 2 1.MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. LTD.-

NOIDA(6539)                                                                                               

2. WEIR MINERALS NETHERALANDS BV-

VENLO(7845)

NIL YES 77/18/0040/KVB 24 August 2018 MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. LTD.

77/17/6118/GKS SUPPLY, E&C & SERVICES 

FOR STACKER MACHINES & 

PORTAL RECLAIMER 

MACHINES

OPEN 07 September 2017 TWO 22 September 2017 5 1.ELECON ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED-

GUJAR(3709)                                                                   

2.FLSMIDTH  PRIVATE LTD.,-CHENNAI(6241)                    

3.HUNAN CHANGZHONG MACHINERY 

COMPANY LTD.-(7405)                                                                                     

4. JSC HEAVY ENGINEERING ORMETO-YUMZ-

ORSK(7808)                                                                             

5.TAKRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-

CHENNAI(7869)

NIL YES 77/18/0046/GKS 07 August 2018 TAKRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

88/18/6017/GKS E&C AND SERVICES FOR 

STACKER MACHINES

LIMITED 20 September 2017 TWO 03 January 2018 1 HUNAN CHANGZHONG MACHINERY 

COMPANY LTD.-(7405)

NIL YES 88/18/0015/GKS 29 August 2018 HUNAN CHANGZHONG MACHINERY COMPANY 

LTD.

1586885.64

88/18/6018/GKS E&C AND SERVICES FOR 

PORTAL RECLAIMER 

MACHINES

LIMITED 20 September 2017 TWO 03 January 2018 0 TAKRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-

CHENNAI(7869)

NIL YES 88/18/0016/GKS 30 August 2018 TAKRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 93023653

77/17/6166/RSB REPLCAEMENT OFDAMAGED 

DCDB AND WELDING ACDB

LIMITED 24 November 2017 TWO 01 December 2017 2 1.ELECMECH SWITCHGEAR & INSTRUMENT-

MUMBAI(36)                                                                                              

2.CONTROL & SCHEMATICS LIMITED-

HYDERABAD(3779)

NIL YES 77/18/0056/RSB 21 August 2018 CONTROL & SCHEMATICS LIMITED

77/17/6176/GKS GRAB TYPE SHIP UNLOADERS SINGLE 12 December 2017 SINGLE 3 1.TAKRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-

CHENNAI(7869) 2.DINSON INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION-ZHENJIANG (7874) 3.TAIM 

WESWR-ZARAGOZA(7875)

NIL YES 77/18/3003/GKS 07 August 2018 TAIM WESWR

88/18/6016/GKS E & C FOR SHIP UNLOADER OPEN 18 December 2017 TWO 30 January 2018 1 TAIM WESWR-ZARAGOZA(7875) NIL YES 88/18/0014/GKS 29 August 2018 TAIM WESWR 2516508.15

88/18/6015/GKS E&C OF DRY BOTTOM  ASH 

HANDLING SYSTEM 

PACKAGE,O&M,TRAINING TO 

CUSTOMER

LIMITED 17 January 2018 TWO 26 February 2018 1 MAGALDI POWER S.P.A.-SALERNO(6725) NIL YES 88/18/0013/GKS 29 August 2018 MAGALDI POWER S.P.A. 1783059

77/17/6203/GKS SUPPLY, E&C & SERVICES 

FOR LHS-GHS-BAHS-PIPE 

CONVEYOR PKG

SINGLE 19 January 2018 SINGLE 1 BEUMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-

GURUGRAM(7880)

NIL YES 77/18/0063/GKS 31 August 2018 BEUMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

77/17/6229/SAI SUPPLY OF CONTROL CABLES 

LOT3

LIMITED 26 February 2018 TWO 13 March 2018 8 1.POLYCAB  WIRES  PVT LTD-

BANGALORE(185)                2. SPECIAL 

CABLES PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI(196)           

3.KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(3101)              4. KEC 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED-BANGALORE(3332) 

5.DELTON CABLES LIMITED.,-

BANGALORE(3905) 6.CORDS CABLE 

INDUSTRIES LTD.-NEW DELHI(4081) 

7.PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS LTD-NEW 

DELHI(5895)                                                                                                

8.RAVIN CABLES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(6471)

NIL YES 77/18/0041/SAI 30 August 2018 SPECIAL CABLES PVT. LTD.

77/17/6229/SAI SUPPLY OF CONTROL CABLES 

LOT3

LIMITED 26 February 2018 TWO 13 March 2018 8 1.POLYCAB  WIRES  PVT LTD-

BANGALORE(185)                2. SPECIAL 

CABLES PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI(196)           

3.KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(3101)              4. KEC 

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED-BANGALORE(3332) 

5.DELTON CABLES LIMITED.,-

BANGALORE(3905) 6.CORDS CABLE 

INDUSTRIES LTD.-NEW DELHI(4081) 

7.PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS LTD-NEW 

DELHI(5895)                                                                                                

8.RAVIN CABLES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(6471)

NIL YES 77/18/0042/SAI 30 August 2018 CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

77/18/6004/KVS COAL SAMPLING SYSTEM OPEN 12 April 2018 TWO 2 1.EASTMAN CRUSHER CO.PVT.LTD-

KOLKATTA(3773)                                               

2. ADVANCED SYSTEMS SAMPLING PRIVATE 

LIMITE(3932)

NIL YES 77/18/0059/KVS 30 August 2018 EASTMAN CRUSHER CO.PVT.LTD

77/18/6002/RSB GI SUPPORT FOR CABLE 

TRAYS

LIMITED 18 May 2018 TWO 02 June 2018 4 1.INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION (INDIA) PVT. 

LTD.(213) 2.PREMIER POWER PRODUCTS 

(CAL) PVT LTD.-KO(4148) 3.RABI 

ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTD-

KOLKATA(6348)4. RATAN PROJECTS & 

ENGINEERING CO. PVT. LT(6848)

NIL YES 77/18/0048/RSB 09 August 2018 RATAN PROJECTS & ENGINEERING CO. PVT. 

LT

88/18/7002/SRK CAMC FOR SERVERS FOR 1 

YEAR

OPEN 02 June 2018 TWO 23 June 2018 4 1.FRONTIER BUSINESS SYSTEMS PVT LTD,-

BANGA(4500) 2.PUTHUR INFOTECH PVT. 

LTD.-BANGALORE(6410) 3.SUPRAWIN 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED-

BANGALORE(7741)4. PRANAG DATALINKS 

PVT LTD-BANGALORE(7782)

NIL YES 88/18/0017/SRK 31 August 2018 SUPRAWIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 413000

77/18/6028/GKS SUPPLY, E&C & SERVICES 

FOR CHP-CONVEYOR PKG

SINGLE 11 June 2018 SINGLE 2 1.MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT.LTD,-

NOIDA(3793)                                                               

2.BTL EPC LTD.-KOLKATA(5314)

NIL YES 77/18/0057/GKS 27 August 2018 BTL EPC LTD.

77/18/6039/KMS CABLE TRAYS & EARTHING 

MATERIAL

LIMITED 26 June 2018 TWO 07 July 2018 4 1.INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION (INDIA) PVT. 

LTD.(213) 2.PATNY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LTD.,-

SECUNDERABAD(215) 3.PREMIER POWER 

PRODUCTS (CAL) PVT LTD.-KO(4148)4. 

RUKMANI ELECTRICAL & COMPONENTS 

PVTLTD.,(4624)

NIL YES 77/18/0050/KMS 22 August 2018 PATNY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LTD.,

77/18/6051/VJ 10MM THICK SS-409M LINER 

PLATE- LOT 2

LIMITED 05 July 2018 TWO 20 July 2018 1 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD-

BANGALORE(3869)

NIL YES 77/18/0051/VJ 20 August 2018 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD

77/18/6052/NIL SOCKS FOR MALE 

EMPLOYEES AS PART OF 

UNIFORM

SINGLE 07 July 2018 SINGLE 1 WILLIAM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.,-NAVI 

MUMBAI(6456)

NIL YES 77/18/0058/NIL 27 August 2018 WILLIAM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD.,

77/18/6080/RBJ REINFORCEMENT STEEL LOT - 

31

SINGLE 10 August 2018 SINGLE 1 GRAVITY FERROUS PVT LTD-RAIPUR(7878) NIL YES 77/18/0049/RBJ 17 August 2018 GRAVITY FERROUS PVT LTD

77/18/6086/RBJ SUPPLY OF PLATES THRO 

TRICHY RATE CONTRACT

SINGLE 16 August 2018 SINGLE 1 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD-

BANGALORE(3869)

NIL YES 77/18/0052/RBJ 21 August 2018 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD

77/18/6087/RBJ SUPPLY OF ISMC 100 THRO 

TRICHY RATE CONTRACT

SINGLE 16 August 2018 SINGLE 1 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD-

BANGALORE(3869)

NIL YES 77/18/0053/RBJ 21 August 2018 STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD

BHEL : ISG                

Details of  tenders  during month of August 2018


